PONNAIYAH RAMAJAYAM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (PRIST)
SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
VALLAM, THANJAVUR-613403

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR EVEN SEMESTER 2023 — 2024 (Semesters 11,1V, VI)

WORKING DAYS & DATES

No.

of.

wW
Days

REMARKS /EVENTS

TUE | WED

THU

FRI

4

5

9

2 | (3)
10

11

12

16

JANUARY

17

18

19

23

24

25

26

30

31

WED

FEBRUARY

Even Semester Classes Commence on:
03" Jan 2024

03rd Jan Start of unit |

24t Jan Start of unit 11

13" Feb Start of Unit 111

29t Feb Start of Unit IV

18" March Start of Unit V

02" April End of Unit V

Important Dates:

Date for Weekly
Subjects Tests

WT I WT I
Subjectl | 22.01.24 | 04.3.24 03.4.24
Subject2 | 29.01.24 | 11.3.24 04.4.24
Subject3 | 5.2.24 18.3.24 | 054.24
Subjectd | 1.2.24 20.3.24 08.4.24
Subject5 | 19.2.24 | 25.3.24 | 09.4.24
Subject6 | 26.2.24 27.3.24 10.4.24

Date for
Presemester

*Model Practical Exam:
11" April to 19" April
*University Practical Exam:
22" April to 30" April
*University Theory Exam:
UG & PG :17.05.2024
Last working day: 19.04.2024

Total no. of working days: 74 days

GOVT. HOLIDAYS

January
January
January

April
May

New Year
Pongal

Republic Day
Tamil New Year

May Day

Tuition Fee Payment Schedule
Odd Semester Tuition Fee
Last Date : 05" April 2024

HOD Meeting : First Monday of every month
SFS cards/CDAAR class committee report submission between first and 5™ of

every month




