## PONNAIYAH RAMAJAYAM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (PRIST) SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT VALLAM, THANJAVUR-613403

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR EVEN SEMESTER 2023 – 2024 (Semesters II,IV,VI)											
MON -TH	WORKING DAYS & DATES								No. of. W Days	REMARKS / EVENTS	
JANUARY	XX/1	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI 5	SAT	SUN 7	17	Even Semester Classes Commence on: 03 <sup>rd</sup> Jan 2024	
	W1	1	9	(3)	4		6			03 <sup>rd</sup> Jan Start of unit I	
	W2 W3	8 15	16	10	11 18	12 19	13 20	14 21		24 <sup>th</sup> Jan Start of unit II	
	W4	22	23	24	25	26	27	28		13th Feb Start of Unit III	
	W5	29	30	31	23	20	21	20		29th Feb Start of Unit IV	
FEBRUARY	***3			WED	TOTAL	FRI	CATE	SUN		18th March Start of Unit V	
	XX74	MON	TUE	WED	THU		SAT		21	02 <sup>nd</sup> April End of Unit V	
	W1	_	-	7	1	9	3	4			
	W2 W3	5 12	6	14	8 15	16	17	11 18			
	W4	19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
	W5	26	27	28	29						
-		MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN		Important Dates:	
	W1					1	2	3			
MARCH	W2	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	21	Subjects Date for Weekly Date for	
MA	W3	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	21	WT I WT II Presemester	
	W4	18	19	20	21	22	23	24		Subject1 22.01.24 04.3.24 03.4.24	
	W5	25	26	27	28	29	30	31		Subject2 29.01.24 11.3.24 04.4.24 Subject3 5.2.24 18.3.24 05.4.24	
		MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	15	Subject4 1.2.24 20.3.24 08.4.24	
	W1	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		Subject5 19.2.24 25.3.24 09.4.24	
APRIL	W2	8	9	10	11	12	13	14		Subject6   26.2.24   27.3.24   10.4.24	
	W3	15	16	17	18	(19)	20	21			
	W4 W5	22 29	23 30	24	25	26	27	28			
	***3	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN		*Model Practical Exam:	
	W1	WIOIN	TOE	1	2	3	4	5	00	11 <sup>th</sup> April to 19 <sup>th</sup> April	
	W2	6	7	8	9	10	11	12		*University Practical Exam:	
	W3	13	14	15	16	17	18	19		22 <sup>nd</sup> April to 30 <sup>th</sup> April	
IAY	W4	20	21	22	23	24	25	26		*University Theory Exam:	
M	***	20	21	22	23	21	23	20		UG & PG :17.05.2024	
	W5	27	28	29	30	31				<u>Last working day:</u> 19.04.2024  Total no. of working days: 74 days	
	GOVT. HOLIDAYS										
01 <sup>st</sup> - January - New Year 15 16,17 <sup>th</sup> - January - Pongal 26 <sup>th</sup> - January - Republic Day 14 <sup>th</sup> - April - Tamil New Year 01 <sup>st</sup> - May - May Day											
HOD Meeting: First Monday of every month									Tuition Fee Payment Schedule Odd Semester Tuition Fee Last Date: 05th April 2024		
SFS c	SFS cards/CDAAR class committee report submission between first every month									5 <sup>th</sup> of -SD- DEAN	